
CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN  

08.08.2019 

NOTICE (CORRIGENDUM) 

With reference to Employment Notification No.: R/F.110/2019/757 dated 

23.05.2019, Colloquium / Interview for the position of Assistant Professor will be 

held at Central University of Rajasthan Campus as per the following schedule: -  

# Position Department 
Colloquium 

Date and 
Time 

Interview 
Date and 

Time 

1.  Assistant Professor (OBC-01) Physics 
22.08.2019 
10.00 am  

23.08.2019 
09.00 am 

2.  Assistant Professor (SC-01) 
Computer Science & 

Engineering 
25.08.2019 
10.00 am  

26.08.2019 
09.00 am 

3.  Assistant Professor (SC-01) Computer Science 
25.08.2019 
10.00 am  

26.08.2019 
11.00 am 

4.  
Assistant Professor  
(UR-01, SC-01) 

Data Sciences and 
Analytics  

26.08.2019 
10.00 am  

27.08.2019 
09.00 am 

5.  
Assistant Professor  
(UR-01, OBC-01) 

Linguistics 
28.08.2019 
10.00 am  

29.08.2019 
09.00 am 

Separate intimation by email will be sent to individual eligible and shortlisted 

candidates called for interview. But it is advised that the candidates can plan 

their travel. No TA/DA will be paid.  

 

RECRUITMENT CELL  

 


